
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Prede% Complete

1 Tsegi Wash 147 days Wed 10/9/13 Thu 5/1/14 49%
2  2.1 Site Assessment 18 days Wed 10/9/13 Fri 11/1/13 100%
3  2.1.a Site Visit 1 day Wed 10/9/13 Wed 10/9/13 100%
4  Scope and Schedule Memo 1 day Fri 10/11/13 Fri 10/11/13 3 100%
5  2.1.b Land Use Survey 2 days Thu 10/10/13 Fri 10/11/13 3 100%
6  2.1.c Manning's and Reynolds Assessment 1 day Mon 10/14/13 Mon 10/14/13 5 100%
7  2.6 Extensive Survey (excluded) 5 days Tue 10/15/13 Mon 10/21/13 6 100%
8  2.6 Geotechnical Analysis (excluded) 5 days Tue 10/15/13 Mon 10/21/13 6 100%
9  2.6 Vegetation Analysis (excluded) 5 days Tue 10/15/13 Mon 10/21/13 6 100%
10  Interim Presentation 1 day Fri 11/1/13 Fri 11/1/13 9 100%
11  Website 1 day Fri 12/6/13 Fri 12/6/13 10 100%
12  Proposal 1 day Fri 12/6/13 Fri 12/6/13 10 100%
13  2.2 Hydrology 10 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 1/31/14 12 100%
14  2.2.a Delineate Watershed 3 days Mon 1/20/14 Wed 1/22/14 12 100%
15  2.2.c NOAA Atlas 14 Data 5 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 1/31/14 100%
16  2.3 Hydraulics 33 days Mon 2/3/14 Wed 3/19/14 15 38%
17 2.2.d Determine Flow 5 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/7/14 15 100%
18 2.3.a Software Modeling 23 days Mon 2/17/14 Wed 3/19/14 25%
19  50% Design Report 1 day Thu 2/27/14 Thu 2/27/14 30%
20  50% Design Report Presentation 1 day Thu 2/27/14 Thu 2/27/14 0%
21  2.4 Armoring Design 25 days Thu 3/20/14 Wed 4/23/14 18 0%
22  2.4 Design Best Stabilization Method 15 days Thu 3/20/14 Wed 4/9/14 18 0%
23  2.5 Design Evaluation 10 days Thu 4/10/14 Wed 4/23/14 22 0%
24  Capstone Presentation 1 day Fri 4/25/14 Fri 4/25/14 23 0%
25  Design Report 1 day Thu 5/1/14 Thu 5/1/14 24 0%
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